
God’s Garden Preschool
2023-2024 Calendar

Four day school week: Monday - Thursday 8:30-11:30.

Event Day Date
Open House Tuesday August 22, 2023
Labor Day (NS) Monday September 4, 2023
First Day of School Tuesday September 5, 2023
Native Americans' Day (NS) Monday October 9, 2023
Thanksgiving Break (NS) Wed - Thur November 22-23, 2023
Christmas Program Tuesday December 19, 2023
Christmas Vacation (NS) Wed - Tues Dec 20, 23 - Jan 2, 24
M.L. King Jr. Day (NS) Monday January 15, 2024
Presidents' Day (NS) Monday February 19, 2024
Easter Break (NS) Thursday March 28, 2024
Easter Monday (NS) Monday April 1, 2024
Last Day of School Tuesday May 14, 2024
Graduation/Program Tuesday May 14, 2024

Quarter End Dates for 2023-2024
1st Friday, October 27, 2023
2nd Friday, January 12, 2024
3rd Friday, March 15, 2024
4th Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Calendar subject to change due to unforeseen closures.


